DEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND

VY
RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPERTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

MONTHLY SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2023

DATE DAY 9-10.am 10-11.00 am | 11.15-12.15 | 12.15- 2.00- 3.00
pm 1.15pm pm 3-4 pm
1-11-2023 | Wednesd | Holiday
ay
2-11-2023 | Thursday Batch B B1 batch
Case histories (SGL) RBC Repeat
Shabina, Asst Prof Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof B2 batch
Hb & ESR Repeat
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
3-11-2023 | Friday A section Section B C1 batch Section A | Section B
Blood General RBC Repeat Blood NMP
Dr Vinodh Physiology Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof Shabina , Dr Vidya,
Asso Prof Dr King Asst Prof | Professor
Professor & | C2 batch
HOD Hb & ESR Repeat
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
4-11-2023 | Saturday | B section Section A Al batch
NMP General RBC Repeat
Dr Vidya, Physiology | Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Professor Dr King
Professor & | C2 batch
HOD Hb & ESR Repeat
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
5-11-2023 | Sunday Holiday
5-11-2023 | Monday | A section B1Batch
Blood WBC Count
Dr Vinodh Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Asso Prof
B2 Batch
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BT-CT
Dr Indu , Asst Prof
7-11-2023 | Tuesday Section B C1 batch
General WBC Count
Physiology Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Dr King
Prof & HOD C2 Batch
BT-CT
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
8-11-2023 | Wednesd | B section Section A Al batch
ay Blood General WBC Count
Shabina Physiology Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Asst Prof Dr King
Prof & HOD A2 Batch
BT-CT
Dr Indu , Asst Prof
9-11-2023 | Thursday Batch C B2 Batch
Case histories (SGL) BT-CT
Shabina, Asst Prof Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
C2 Batch
WBC Count
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
10-11-2023 | Friday A section B Section C1 Batch Section A | Section B
NMP Cvs BT-CT Blood NMP
Dr Vidya Dr King Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof Shabina Dr Vidya
Prof Prof & HOD Asst Prof Prof
C2 Batch
WBC Count
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
11-11-2023 | Saturday | B section A Section Al Batch
NMP General BT-CT
Dr Vidya Physiology | Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
Prof Dr King
Prof & HOD | A2 Batch
WBC Count
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
12-11-2023 | Sunday | Holiday
13-13-2023 | Monday | Holiday
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14-11-2023 | Tuesday B Section C1 Batch
NMP WBC Count
Dr Vidya All staff
Prof
C2 Batch
BT- CT repeat
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
15-11-2023 | Wednesd | B section A Section Al & A2 Batch
ay NMP CVS Formative Assessment
Dr Vidya Dr King Dr Indu, Asst Prof
Professor Prof & HOD
16-11-2023 | Thursday Batch A(SGL) B1 Batch & B2 Batch
Dr Punith, Tutor Formative Assessment
Dr Indu, Asst Prof Dr Punit, Tutor
Dr An Jubin , Asst Prof
17-11-2023 | Friday A section B Section C1 Batch& C2 Batch Section A | B section
Blood Cvs NMP NMP
Dr Vinodh | Dr King Formative Assessment Seminar Seminar
Asso Prof Prof & HOD | Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof All staff All staff
18-11-2023 | Saturday | B section A Section Al Batch
NMP Blood WBC repeat
Dr Vidya Dr Vinodh All staff
Professor Asso Prof
A2 Batch
BT- CT Repeat
All staff
19-11-2023 | Sunday
20-11-2023 | Monday | Section A B1 Batch
Respiratory DLC
system shabina, Asst Prof
Dr Vidya
Professor B2 Batch
Blood group
Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof
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21-11-2023 | Tuesday B section C1 Batch
CVS DLC
Dr King shabina, Asst Prof
Prof & HOD
C2 Batch
Blood group
Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof
22-11-2023 | Wednesd | B section A section Al Batch
ay Blood CVsS DLC
Dr Vinodh | DrKing shabina, Asst Prof
Asso Prof Prof & HOD
A2 Batch
Blood group
Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof
23-11-2023 | Thursday Early Clinical Exposure -
Pathophysiology of Edema and its B1 Batch
management Blood group
Dr Girish Shabina, Asst Prof
Prof & HOD Nephrology
B2 Batch
DLC
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
24-11-2023 | Friday A section B section B1 Batch Section A | Section B
CVs Blood Blood group Blood Respiratory
Dr King Dr Vinodh Dr Punit, Tutor Shabina, system
Prof & HOD | Asso Prof Asst Prof | Dr Vidya
Professor
B2 Batch
DLC
Dr Indu, Asst Prof
25-11-2023 | Saturday | B section A Section
Blood CVS
Dr An Jubin | Dr King
Asst Prof Prof & HOD
26-11-2023 | Sunday | Holiday
27-11-2023 | Monday | A section
Tutorials - General
Blood Physiology
Dr An Dr An Jubin, Asst Prof
An Prof
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28-11-2023 | Tuesday A+B A+B Section
Section Blood
Blood Shabina
Dr Vinodh | Asst Prof
Asso Prof
29-11-2023 | Wednesd A+B Section
ay Blood
Dr Vinodh
Asso Prof
30-11-2023 | Thursday A+B Section
Blood
Dr An Jubin
Asst Prof
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